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HSS Afkortzaag onvertand, stoomontlaten

Omschrijving

met universele meeneemgaten
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Extra informatie

temnnummer

Model

EAN

CBS Statistieknummer
Artikelgroep

Merk

Kenmerken

Artikelgroep code

0634102732
63.410
8716563481645
82023900
Cirkelzagen

Huvema

Buitendiameter (d1) 275 mm

Dikte (b1) 2,5 mm
Asgat @ (d2) 32 mm
Kraag @ (d3) 100 mm

Meeneemgaten (d4) 2/8-45+2/11-63+2/12-75

2439417
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Product afbeeldingen
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